
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73011901 5PSSDB 22.15 3.45 76.42

73011917 P3 - 92300 5PSSDB 22.23 6.00 133.38

73011935 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 21.88 4.70 102.84

73011949 P3 - 88455 7PSSDB 22.14 5.45 120.66

73011970 P3 - (90440) SEFL West Houston Service Center 5PSSDB 22.12 3.25 71.89

73011988 P3 - (82118) HCMUD 171 LS 5 Elyson 7PSSDB 22.03 3.10 68.29

73011992 P3 - 88455 7PSSDB 22.16 5.45 120.77

73012007 P3 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 22.18 5.20 115.34

73012022 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 22.05 3.95 87.10

73012039 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.31 3.25 72.51

73012046 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.04 4.70 103.59

73012063 P3 - (90440) SEFL West Houston Service Center 5PSSDB 22.10 3.25 71.82

73012075 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 22.10 6.15 135.92

73012098 P3 - (90440) SEFL West Houston Service Center 5PSSDB 22.01 3.25 71.53

73012109 P3 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.04 4.70 103.59

73012125 5PSSDB 21.98 3.45 75.83

1531.48

5% -76.57

SUBTOTAL 1454.91

-$205.40

TOTAL $1249.51

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 9/29/2023

R000574

216

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (91284) Grand Central West

P3 - 93068

Fuel


	09-22-2023 to 09-28-2023



